\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Internal Side Panels For Power Distribution,

MSPS

The galvanised steel internal side panels, MSPS, segregate
vertical sections and allow for mounting of busbar supports,
MHSH, as well as other accessories. It is a flexible solution both
for fix and plug in systems and allows for meeting form 4

segregation according to IEC 61439.

i3

Description: Internal side panels to build up sections as from the enclosure frame. Frame hole pattern is needed in

front, rear, top and bottom.
Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

The side panels segregate vertical sections, allowing customer's to mount main busbar supports (MSHS) and other

accessories
A flexible solution for both fix and plug-in systems

The side panels allow customers to build up power distribution configurations to meet form 4 segregation according to
IEC 61439

Hole patterns are required in the top, bottom, front and rear of the enclosure, in order to mount the internal side

panels



RASEK

EE: 1.5mm

FeRl: SRR
M W

mEs

MSPS1803

MSPS1805

MSPS1806

MSPS1806F

MSPS1808

MSPS1808F

MSPS2003

MSPS2005

MSPS2006

MSPS2006F

MSPS2008

MSPS2008F

MSPS2203

MSPS2205

MSPS2206

i
&

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

2000mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

BE

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

Table 1/1

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

300mm

500mm

600mm

ERR

1800 x 337mm

1800 x 337mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

2000 x 337mm

2000 x 337mm

2000 x 507mm

2000 x 507mm

2200 x 507mm

2000 x 507mm

2200 x 337Tmm

2200 x 337mm

2200 x 507mm

R W

fEHR N

fEHR N

fERHR N

fEHR N

fERHER N

fECHR N

fRCHR W

fEHR N

fEHR N

fERHER N

fEHR N

ERER N

fECHR N

fRCER W

a5

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps1803
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps1805
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps1806
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps1806f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps1808
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps1808f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2006f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2008f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2206
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

mEls BE =E RE EiRRT SRRl ERERY
MSPS2206F
2200mm 26mm 600mm 2200 x 507mm {EEFR N bL v
MSPS2208
2200mm 26mm 800mm 2200 x 507mm {FEFR N b1
MSPS2208F
2200mm 26mm 800mm 2200 x 507mm {FEFREN b
m

NAXARIE nVent B9/ @R BB P SR ZEHER nVent B9~ %. AR www.nvent.com JREURERH, si&E@ER nVent
BIRERRR, FIRTE. GAFYH. BAWKRETEEST nVent
MRS EE, BlREIERT M E. Wik, mEMABHE ML/ ERRIERS TR

\/
HIRANmEAS:

“, N
nvent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent, i nVent iR &M EHTIIE nVent Services GmbH HEMB ABME RN FIBEMBERYAERBMEENM~, nVent
REBHMBEHIF, BRBTEH.

X RGEE R nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3



https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2206f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/hoffman/products/encmsps2208f
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

