

Internal Side Panels For Power Distribution, MSPS



The galvanised steel internal side panels, MSPS, segregate vertical sections and allow for mounting of busbar supports, MHSH, as well as other accessories. It is a flexible solution both for fix and plug in systems and allows for meeting form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439.

功能

Description: Internal side panels to build up sections as from the enclosure frame. Frame hole pattern is needed in front, rear, top and bottom.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

The side panels segregate vertical sections, allowing customer's to mount main busbar supports (MSHS) and other accessories

A flexible solution for both fix and plug-in systems

The side panels allow customers to build up power distribution configurations to meet form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439

Hole patterns are required in the top, bottom, front and rear of the enclosure, in order to mount the internal side panels

技术参数

厚度: 1.5mm

完成: 镀锌

材料: 钢

Table 1/1									
物料号	高度	宽度	深度	面板尺寸	外壳材料	产品系列			
MSPS1803	1800mm	88.5mm	300mm	1800 x 337mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS1805	1800mm	88.5mm	500mm	1800 x 337mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS1806	1800mm	26mm	600mm	1800 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS1806F	1800mm	26mm	600mm	1800 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS1808	1800mm	26mm	800mm	1800 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS1808F	1800mm	26mm	800mm	1800 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2003	2000mm	88.5mm	300mm	2000 x 337mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2005	2000mm	88.5mm	500mm	2000 x 337mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2006	2000mm	26mm	600mm	2000 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2006F	2000mm	26mm	600mm	2000 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2008	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2008F	2000mm	26mm	800mm	2000 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2203	2200mm	88.5mm	300mm	2200 x 337mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2205	2200mm	88.5mm	500mm	2200 x 337mm	低碳钢	独立			
MSPS2206	2200mm	26mm	600mm	2200 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立			

物料号	高度	宽度	深度	面板尺寸	外壳材料	产品系列
MSPS2206F	2200mm	26mm	600mm	2200 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立
MSPS2208	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立
MSPS2208F	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	低碳钢	独立

警告

应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书,或者向您的 nVent 客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent

的说明与警告,可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。



我们强大的品牌组合:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

本文档由系统生成。 nVent.com/HOFFMAN 3